7200 Hollister Ave, Suite C
Goleta, CA 93117
Ph 805-562-8600 • Fax 805-562-8661
©
 Copyright W
eddle Industries. A
ll Rights Reserved.
AG
B-IN
ST    A
G
B
.3
 Drawing No:
 Drawing Name: AGB External Reference Dims
 Drawn By: DL
 Revised: 06/9/2022
AGB-DIM-10-SS6-CH
AGB 10" 6 SPEED SEQUENTAL CHEVY BELLHOUSING EXTERNAL REFERENCE DIMENSIONS
  3.80mm
.150in
  114.70mm
4.516in
  840.18mm
33.078in
  30.00mm
1.181in
  49.70mm
1.957in
  271.90mm
10.705in
  639.70mm
25.185in
  4.32
  235.00mm
9.252in
  150.00mm
5.906in
  65.00mm
2.559in
  130.00mm
5.118in
  200.00mm
7.874in
Oil Inlet
Oil Outlet185.00mm
7.283in
Bellhousing Mounting Width
  330.00mm
12.992in
  481.69mm
18.964in
  429.20mm
16.898in
  75.00mm
2.953in
210.00mm
8.268in
Main Case Mounting Width
240.00mm
[9.50in]
CV FLange to CV FLange
Notes:
1. Dimensions are approximate.
2. Input Splines: 28.58, 26 splines, 30  P.A. (1 1/8" Chevy fine spline).
3. Complete transaxle weight 100kgs (215 lbs.).